SECTION 11: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Table 11.1: School of Medicine Applications Fall 2006 — 2013

2013-2014 Creighton University Fact Book

Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield

C.U. Undergrad Applications
C.U. Undergrad Acceptances
C.U. Undergrad Admit Rate
C.U. Undergrad Enrolled
C.U. Undergrad Yield

Enrolled Students
Men
Women

2006
4,941
305
6.2%
126
41.3%

98
36
36.7%
19
52.8%

63
63

2007
5,513
340
6.2%
126
37.1%

110
52
47.3%
28
53.8%

68
56

2008
5,718
321
5.6%
126
39.3%

120
37
30.8%
30
81.1%

64
62

2009
5,398
322
6.0%
127
39.4%

121
44
36.4%
32
72.7%

58
69

2010
5,879
397
6.8%
150
37.8%

122
72
59.0%
44
61.1%

81
69

2011
5,972
412
6.9%
151
36.7%

107
53
49.5%
32
60.4%

71
80

2012
6,206
423
6.8%
152
35.9%

124
55
44.4%
27
49.1%

74
78

2013
6955
409
5.9%
152
37.2%

122
54
44.3%
31
57.4%

77
75
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